
Welcome to Blue Ridge Class of 2032! 

❖​Meet Your 6th-Grade Team 
Dean:  Caroline Milne, Caroline.Milne@lcps.org   
Counselor: Ashley Warfield, Ashley.Warfield@lcps.org  
Secretary:  Jennifer Santmyer, Jennifer.Santmyer@lcps.org  
 

❖​Rising 6th Grade Night Resources (Held March 4, 2025) 

Mr. Bell’s Welcome Session 

Dean’s Organization of Middle School Session 

Counselor’s School Counselor Resources Session 

Spectrum’s Welcome to Spectrum Session 

Subject Sessions: Language Arts, Social Studies, Math/Science 

 

❖​Upcoming Important Dates 

Elementary Visits for Students, 9:30-11:00 a.m. 
Monday, June 2nd:  Emerick and Hamilton 
Tuesday, June 3rd: Culbert and Mountain View 
Monday, June 9th: Banneker, Lincoln, and Middleburg  

 

     Open House for 6th Grade Parents & Students 
           Tuesday, August 19th,  3:30-5:00 p.m. 
 

❖​Music Information  
Click here to view Music Try Night Slide Show for Instrument Options  

       

      Department Contacts:  
Jennifer Galang - Guitar & Orchestra, Jennifer.Galang@lcps.org or  
Robyn Lawrence - Band, Robyn.Lawrence@lcps.org  
Melissa Montgomery - Chorus, Melissa.Montgomery@lcps.org 

 

❖​Course Selection Options The deadline for Course Changes is June 1st.                                     
(Subject to availability).  Reach out to the counselor for any changes. 
Rising 6 Course Selection Sheet 

 

❖​Welcome Booklet  
Overview of Blue Ridge Middle School 
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